TENDER NOTICE NO EL/WK/2858 
Name of work Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of all the 

equipment’s’ of roadway lighting system from LC 236B to 16th CB 
along road, railway line at Kandla 

Estimated cost 
put to tender 

₹. 4,19,06,748.00 

EMD ₹. 8,38,135/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs thirty eight thousand one 
hundred thirty five only) 
Through on line transfer in PNB bank account no. 2177002100004628 - 
Deendayal Port Authority - (IFSC code PUNB0217700). Scanned copy of 
RTGS no. and date of transfer may be uploaded on (n) procure website. 

In case of Micro and Small Enterprise (MSEs) holding valid certificate

[...]

Division – 42 CONSTRUCTION 
Group – 432 Electrical, plumbing and other construction installation 

activities 
Class – 4321 Electrical installation 
Sub Class – 
43213 

Installation of street lighting and electrical signals 

Bid Security/ EMD 
(INR) : 

₹. 8,38,135/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs thirty eight thousand one 
hundred thirty five only) 
Through on line transfer in PNB bank account no. 2177002100004628 - 
Deendayal Port Authority - (IFSC code PUNB0217700). Scanned copy 
of RTGS no. and date of transfer may be uploaded on (n) procure 
website. 

In case of Micro and Small Enterprise (MSEs) holding valid certificate